2024.2025 MIDDLE SCHOOL STAFF

608-987-0739
Link to Staff Emails

(Attendance Line: 608-987-0727)

Principal

Assistant Principal
Administrative Assistant
Communication Director
Nurse

Police Liaison

Pupil Services

School Counselor

Social Social Worker
Speech/Language Pathologist

Matt Austin
Brooke McGraw
Carrie Brinkman
Joelle Doye
Jayne Lindsey
Bill Ottoway
Angela Klein
Erika Brunson
Dani Robb
Brianna Bennett

Grade 6: McKenzy Brown
Merrill Brunson
Jena Siegenthaler
Grade 7 & 8: Math Kari Kabat
Social Studies Bret McGraw
ELA/Reading Michelle Rielly
Science Dan VanGalen
ELA/Reading Anthony Zilliox
Art Mike Hadfield
Athletic Director/Physical Education Chris Carr
Agriculture Mike Robinson
Band Matt Nevers

Careers/Computer/Keyboard

Library Media Specialist
Library Assistant

Physical Education/Health

PLTW

Reading Interventionist
Spanish

Tech Ed

Vocal Music

Special Education Teachers
Elizabeth Grutz X240

Curtis Fiedler X610

Special Education Assistants
Arianna Barr X121
Tami Chappell X240

Valerie Martin

Kris McCoy

Sue Gollon

Quinn Schultz

Chuck Smet

Tasha Miller

Ryne Ponsler

Kyle Carey

Ashley Calderon-McHugh

Morgan Burris

Meg Cullen
Bridget Tippett

X410
X498
X205
X398
X454
X422
X170
X414
X614
X604

X295
X255
X250
X613
X230
X220
X245
X275
X418
X492
X474
X472
X215
X462
X381
X432
X285
X396
X430
X270
X384

X121

X425
X240


https://mineralpointschools.org/staff/

