## 2024.2025 MIDDLE SCHOOL STAFF 608-987-0739

## **Link to Staff Emails**

(Attendance Line: 608-987-0727)

Principal Assistant Principal Administrative Assistant Communication Director Nurse Police Liaison Pupil Services School Counselor Social Social Worker Speech/Language Pathologist		Matt Austin Brooke McGraw Carrie Brinkman Joelle Doye Jayne Lindsey Bill Ottoway Angela Klein Erika Brunson Dani Robb Brianna Bennett	X410 X498 X205 X398 X454 X422 X170 X414 X614 X604
Grade 6:		McKenzy Brown Merrill Brunson	X295 X255
O d - 7 0 0	NA - (I-	Jena Siegenthaler	X250
Grade 7 & 8:	Math	Kari Kabat	X613
	Social Studies	Bret McGraw	X230 X220
	ELA/Reading Science	Michelle Rielly Dan VanGalen	X245
	ELA/Reading	Anthony Zilliox	X275
Art	LLAncading	Mike Hadfield	X418
Athletic Director/Physical Education		Chris Carr	X492
Agriculture		Mike Robinson	X474
Band		Matt Nevers	X472
Careers/Computer/Keyboard		Valerie Martin	X215
Library Media Specialist		Kris McCoy	X462
Library Assistant		Sue Gollon	X381
Physical Education/Health		Quinn Schultz	X432
PLTW		Chuck Smet	X285
Reading Interventionist		Tasha Miller	X396
Spanish		Ryne Ponsler	X430
Tech Ed		Kyle Carey	X270
Vocal Music		Ashley Calderon-McHugh	X384
Special Education Teacher	re		
<u>Special Education Teachers</u> Elizabeth Grutz X240		Morgan Burris	X121
Curtis Fiedler	X610	Worgan Burns	X121
Out to Ficulati	7010		
Special Education Assistants			
Arianna Barr	X121	Meg Cullen	X425
Tami Chappell	X240	Bridget Tippett	X240